
 

FPM Alumni Details 
 

Sno. 
Year of 

Joining 
Name 

Year of 

Graduation 
Current Organization Designation Email ids Phone nos. 

Current city of 

Residence 

1 2011 Dr Sapna Popli 2016 IMT Professor  sapnapopli@gmail.com 9871794990 Ghaziabad 

2 2011 Dr Sanjay Dhamija 2017 IMI Professor  sdhamija@imi.edu 9811756347 Gurgaon 

3 2011 Dr Sheetal Mittal Bhardwaj 2018 Self Employed Educator and Business Case Writer sheetalmittal@gmail.com NA 
Reston Virginia, 

USA 

4 2011 Dr Rabia Khatun     2020 

Narsee Monjee 

College of Commerce 

and Economics 

Assistant Professor rabiarabs1@gmail.com 8451975034 Mumbai 

5 2011 Dr Rita Dubey             2019 SRF Limited Specialist in Corporate Strategy ritadubey18@gmail.com 9971990052 Gurgaon 

6 2011 Dr Yesha Seth Dua           2019 Not working Not Working yeshaapril@gmail.com 9650688922 Gurgaon 

7 2011 Dr Anindita Chakrabarti                  2020 
Great Learning E-

Learning Providers 
Researcher anindita.chakrabarti@gmail.com 8860960015 Karnataka 

8 2012 Dr Samie Ahmed Sayed 2017 ITM Business school Associate professor samies@itm.edu, ssamie@gmail.com 9323879430 Mumbai 

9 2012 Dr Shuktij Singh Rao 2021 
JNV Aerospace and 

Defence 
CEO shuktij.singh@gmail.com 9818444835 Gurgaon 

10 2012 Dr Subrat Kumar 2022 People Labs Pvt Ltd CEO & Co-founder subratkkumar@gmail.com 9910529977 Gurgaon 

11 2013 Dr Shweta Pandey 2017 
National Taiwan 

University 
Adjunct Assistant Professor pandey.shweta@hotmail.com NA Taiwan 

12 2013 Dr Abhishek Kumar 2022 Indian Oil Corporation DGM (HRD) abhishekk@indianoil.in 9971217772 Kolkata 

13 2013 Dr Neena Rohit Jain 2019 Reserve bank of India Chief General Manager neenajain33@gmail.com 8130155355 Washington DC 

14 2013 Dr Somonnoy Ghosh    2021 BIMTECH Associate Professor somonnoyghosh@gmail.com 9810210836 NOIDA 

15 2013 Dr Dinesh Jaisinghani 2018 Bennett University Associate Professor dinesh200384@gmail.com 9818196136 Faridabad 

16 2013 Dr Shreekant Arun Vijaykar  2021 
Asia Operations COPC 

Inc. 
Director 

shreekantv@gmail.com, 

svijaykar@copc.com 
9818425646 Gurgaon 

17 2018 Dr Rishikesh Bhaiswar 2024 Amplicomm Solutions  
Assistant Manager-Market 

Research 
rishikesh.bhaiswar@amplicomm.com 8920955121 Nagpur 

18 2016 Dr Subarna Nandy 2024 Max Life Insurance Chief Manager (Marketing) subarnanandy@gmail.com 9873413154 Gurgaon 

 


